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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Aleví 2020
MANRESA, 7 - 9/2/2020

Prova 26 Masc., 400m Lliure 13 anys masculi
08/02/2020 Resultats
MMC 4:09.26 , JULIA TOUS FERRAN CERVERA 19/10/2013
Punts: FINA 2019

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. PARRA ESTRADÉ, Arnau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:24.77 515
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:37.98 33.75 250m: 2:45.32 33.33 350m: 3:53.71 34.17

100m: 1:04.23 33.29 200m: 2:11.99 34.01 300m: 3:19.54 34.22 400m: 4:24.77 31.06

2. ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:29.31 489
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:38.98 34.49 250m: 2:47.02 34.25 350m: 3:55.92 34.14

100m: 1:04.49 33.26 200m: 2:12.77 33.79 300m: 3:21.78 34.76 400m: 4:29.31 33.39

3. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:31.56 477
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:38.79 34.49 250m: 2:48.02 34.65 350m: 3:57.89 34.95

100m: 1:04.30 33.76 200m: 2:13.37 34.58 300m: 3:22.94 34.92 400m: 4:31.56 33.67

4. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N. Calella 4:39.74 436
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.86 35.83 250m: 2:54.84 36.06 350m: 4:05.85 35.12

100m: 1:07.03 35.26 200m: 2:18.78 35.92 300m: 3:30.73 35.89 400m: 4:39.74 33.89

5. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:43.75 418
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.33 35.93 250m: 2:55.66 36.92 350m: 4:08.75 36.72

100m: 1:06.40 34.59 200m: 2:18.74 36.41 300m: 3:32.03 36.37 400m: 4:43.75 35.00

6. NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Viladecans 4:44.73 414
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:44.25 37.20 250m: 2:57.62 37.09 350m: 4:09.48 35.28

100m: 1:07.05 35.42 200m: 2:20.53 36.28 300m: 3:34.20 36.58 400m: 4:44.73 35.25

7. ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:44.91 413
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:47.04 36.89 250m: 2:59.01 36.01 350m: 4:10.71 35.12

100m: 1:10.15 36.27 200m: 2:23.00 35.96 300m: 3:35.59 36.58 400m: 4:44.91 34.20

8. RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:50.32 390
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.12 36.77 250m: 2:59.10 37.11 350m: 4:13.50 37.31

100m: 1:08.35 35.68 200m: 2:21.99 36.87 300m: 3:36.19 37.09 400m: 4:50.32 36.82

9. RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07 N.C. Torelló 4:50.90 388
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:46.81 36.83 250m: 3:01.74 37.70 350m: 4:16.49 37.40

100m: 1:09.98 36.15 200m: 2:24.04 37.23 300m: 3:39.09 37.35 400m: 4:50.90 34.41

10. CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 4:50.97 388
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.13 36.86 250m: 2:58.78 37.16 350m: 4:14.62 38.40

100m: 1:08.27 35.18 200m: 2:21.62 36.49 300m: 3:36.22 37.44 400m: 4:50.97 36.35

11. ROVIRA AGUILÀ, Biel 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:52.54 381
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.07 37.30 250m: 3:01.61 37.34 350m: 4:15.69 36.61

100m: 1:09.77 36.73 200m: 2:24.27 37.20 300m: 3:39.08 37.47 400m: 4:52.54 36.85

12. ESTELA JORDA, Marti 07 Besalú C.N. 4:53.39 378
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.09 38.13 250m: 3:03.21 37.60 350m: 4:18.37 37.42

100m: 1:09.96 36.35 200m: 2:25.61 37.52 300m: 3:40.95 37.74 400m: 4:53.39 35.02

13. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:53.85 376
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:48.11 37.98 250m: 3:02.67 37.67 350m: 4:18.50 37.69

100m: 1:10.13 36.67 200m: 2:25.00 36.89 300m: 3:40.81 38.14 400m: 4:53.85 35.35

14. JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. Igualada 4:55.88 369
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:45.89 37.58 250m: 3:02.45 38.08 350m: 4:19.31 38.30

100m: 1:08.31 36.28 200m: 2:24.37 38.48 300m: 3:41.01 38.56 400m: 4:55.88 36.57

15. MEDRANO VEGA, Korian 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:56.16 368
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:48.08 36.73 250m: 3:02.11 37.02 350m: 4:18.62 38.48

100m: 1:11.35 37.14 200m: 2:25.09 37.01 300m: 3:40.14 38.03 400m: 4:56.16 37.54

16. POZO XUFRE, Ferran 07 C.N. Calella 4:56.17 368
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.35 37.08 250m: 3:02.47 38.40 350m: 4:19.55 38.54

100m: 1:09.27 36.58 200m: 2:24.07 37.72 300m: 3:41.01 38.54 400m: 4:56.17 36.62

17. PERNIA DOMINGUEZ, Genis 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:56.96 365
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:48.34 37.77 250m: 3:04.75 38.24 350m: 4:21.35 38.26

100m: 1:10.57 36.42 200m: 2:26.51 38.17 300m: 3:43.09 38.34 400m: 4:56.96 35.61
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18. VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:57.25 364
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:49.06 37.79 250m: 3:05.05 37.82 350m: 4:20.57 37.58

100m: 1:11.27 37.08 200m: 2:27.23 38.17 300m: 3:42.99 37.94 400m: 4:57.25 36.68

19. RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07 C.N. Mataró 4:57.39 363
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.82 37.67 250m: 3:02.82 37.78 350m: 4:19.68 38.07

100m: 1:09.15 36.45 200m: 2:25.04 38.22 300m: 3:41.61 38.79 400m: 4:57.39 37.71

20. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 4:57.40 363
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.31 37.51 250m: 3:03.52 37.65 350m: 4:19.75 38.18

100m: 1:10.80 36.90 200m: 2:25.87 37.56 300m: 3:41.57 38.05 400m: 4:57.40 37.65

21. MONTAÑA ROVIRA, Pau 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:58.16 360
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.88 37.89 250m: 3:04.59 38.57 350m: 4:21.64 38.21

100m: 1:08.99 36.15 200m: 2:26.02 39.14 300m: 3:43.43 38.84 400m: 4:58.16 36.52

22. JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N. Mataró 4:58.71 358
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:47.64 37.58 250m: 3:04.42 38.69 350m: 4:21.32 38.45

100m: 1:10.06 37.40 200m: 2:25.73 38.09 300m: 3:42.87 38.45 400m: 4:58.71 37.39

23. SEGARRA MONTERO, Arnau 07 Fed Andorrana 4:59.57 355
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:48.14 38.43 250m: 3:05.70 38.73 350m: 4:23.53 39.44

100m: 1:09.71 37.08 200m: 2:26.97 38.83 300m: 3:44.09 38.39 400m: 4:59.57 36.04

24. GIL CEDO, Llorenç 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 5:00.08 353
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.18 37.92 250m: 3:04.78 39.09 350m: 4:22.38 38.86

100m: 1:09.26 36.48 200m: 2:25.69 38.51 300m: 3:43.52 38.74 400m: 5:00.08 37.70

25. ESPINOSA CASTRO, Oscar 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 5:00.56 352
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:49.21 37.92 250m: 3:05.54 38.11 350m: 4:22.58 38.43

100m: 1:11.29 37.28 200m: 2:27.43 38.22 300m: 3:44.15 38.61 400m: 5:00.56 37.98

26. TRENS RAMOS, Arnau 07 C.N. Sabadell 5:01.24 349
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:51.23 38.55 250m: 3:08.15 38.25 350m: 4:24.31 37.75

100m: 1:12.68 38.41 200m: 2:29.90 38.67 300m: 3:46.56 38.41 400m: 5:01.24 36.93

27. RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER, Miguel Angel07 C.N. Sabadell 5:01.64 348
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:48.81 38.07 250m: 3:04.84 37.34 350m: 4:23.27 39.49

100m: 1:10.74 37.02 200m: 2:27.50 38.69 300m: 3:43.78 38.94 400m: 5:01.64 38.37

28. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 5:02.87 344
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:48.86 38.15 250m: 3:07.40 38.87 350m: 4:26.07 39.72

100m: 1:10.71 37.03 200m: 2:28.53 39.67 300m: 3:46.35 38.95 400m: 5:02.87 36.80

29. ARGUDO UNDA, Victor 07 C.N. Salou 5:03.25 342
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.91 38.45 250m: 3:06.69 38.95 350m: 4:25.47 39.35

100m: 1:10.46 36.94 200m: 2:27.74 38.83 300m: 3:46.12 39.43 400m: 5:03.25 37.78

30. BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 5:03.67 341
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:46.37 38.05 250m: 3:04.80 39.35 350m: 4:24.03 39.60

100m: 1:08.32 36.57 200m: 2:25.45 39.08 300m: 3:44.43 39.63 400m: 5:03.67 39.64

31. GÜELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07 C.N. Banyoles 5:03.98 340
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:52.62 39.06 250m: 3:10.92 39.10 350m: 4:27.84 37.85

100m: 1:13.56 37.92 200m: 2:31.82 39.20 300m: 3:49.99 39.07 400m: 5:03.98 36.14

32. VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 5:04.13 339
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.23 37.82 250m: 3:05.77 38.88 350m: 4:25.07 39.65

100m: 1:10.41 36.80 200m: 2:26.89 38.66 300m: 3:45.42 39.65 400m: 5:04.13 39.06

33. GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 5:04.15 339
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:49.92 38.54 250m: 3:06.89 38.70 350m: 4:25.40 39.26

100m: 1:11.38 37.47 200m: 2:28.19 38.27 300m: 3:46.14 39.25 400m: 5:04.15 38.75

34. PEÑA GRANERO, Pol 07 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 5:04.16 339
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:50.30 38.48 250m: 3:08.74 39.09 350m: 4:27.45 39.56

100m: 1:11.82 37.48 200m: 2:29.65 39.35 300m: 3:47.89 39.15 400m: 5:04.16 36.71

35. PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataró 5:04.29 339
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.97 38.60 250m: 3:08.47 39.14 350m: 4:26.81 39.14

100m: 1:12.37 37.90 200m: 2:29.33 38.36 300m: 3:47.67 39.20 400m: 5:04.29 37.48
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36. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David 07 C.N. Cornellà 5:05.43 335
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:52.74 39.27 250m: 3:10.63 38.54 350m: 4:28.51 39.17

100m: 1:13.47 39.23 200m: 2:32.09 39.35 300m: 3:49.34 38.71 400m: 5:05.43 36.92

37. SOLER BOADA, Biel 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:05.91 334
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:51.44 38.82 250m: 3:10.37 39.66 350m: 4:28.64 38.84

100m: 1:12.62 38.22 200m: 2:30.71 39.27 300m: 3:49.80 39.43 400m: 5:05.91 37.27

38. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:06.01 333
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:48.88 38.88 250m: 3:07.86 39.55 350m: 4:26.77 39.56

100m: 1:10.00 37.33 200m: 2:28.31 39.43 300m: 3:47.21 39.35 400m: 5:06.01 39.24

39. LATORRE COMAS, Bernat 07 C.N. Calella 5:06.27 332
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:52.05 39.14 250m: 3:10.59 39.16 350m: 4:26.24 36.71

100m: 1:12.91 38.36 200m: 2:31.43 39.38 300m: 3:49.53 38.94 400m: 5:06.27 40.03

40. PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07 C.N. Banyoles 5:06.74 331
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:52.96 39.19 250m: 3:11.32 38.83 350m: 4:29.23 38.89

100m: 1:13.77 38.32 200m: 2:32.49 39.53 300m: 3:50.34 39.02 400m: 5:06.74 37.51

41. ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 5:07.09 330
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:50.26 38.66 250m: 3:08.75 38.81 350m: 4:27.96 39.41

100m: 1:11.60 37.28 200m: 2:29.94 39.68 300m: 3:48.55 39.80 400m: 5:07.09 39.13

42. ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07 C.N. Esplugues 5:07.45 329
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.02 39.23 250m: 3:11.61 39.28 350m: 4:29.98 39.24

100m: 1:13.79 38.38 200m: 2:32.33 39.31 300m: 3:50.74 39.13 400m: 5:07.45 37.47

43. FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07 C.N. Salou 5:07.86 327
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.24 38.84 250m: 3:09.95 39.60 350m: 4:29.25 39.75

100m: 1:12.40 37.82 200m: 2:30.35 39.11 300m: 3:49.50 39.55 400m: 5:07.86 38.61

44. GIMENO DIAZ, Pol 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 5:08.63 325
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.86 38.78 250m: 3:11.45 40.53 350m: 4:31.13 39.26

100m: 1:13.08 38.44 200m: 2:30.92 39.06 300m: 3:51.87 40.42 400m: 5:08.63 37.50

45. SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau 07 C.N. Martorell 5:09.12 323
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:53.06 38.73 250m: 3:12.41 39.70 350m: 4:31.65 39.56

100m: 1:14.33 38.13 200m: 2:32.71 39.65 300m: 3:52.09 39.68 400m: 5:09.12 37.47

46. LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Martí 07 C.N. Cornellà 5:10.50 319
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:55.02 40.11 250m: 3:13.85 39.39 350m: 4:32.55 39.39

100m: 1:14.91 39.24 200m: 2:34.46 39.44 300m: 3:53.16 39.31 400m: 5:10.50 37.95

47. RIBES PALLARES, Jordi 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:10.71 318
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.19 39.59 250m: 3:13.15 40.12 350m: 4:33.05 40.20

100m: 1:13.60 38.66 200m: 2:33.03 39.84 300m: 3:52.85 39.70 400m: 5:10.71 37.66

48. RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:10.95 318
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:54.21 39.59 250m: 3:13.53 39.60 350m: 4:33.03 39.66

100m: 1:14.62 39.09 200m: 2:33.93 39.72 300m: 3:53.37 39.84 400m: 5:10.95 37.92

49. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 5:11.39 316
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:53.34 39.61 250m: 3:13.46 39.48 350m: 4:34.42 40.57

100m: 1:13.73 39.01 200m: 2:33.98 40.64 300m: 3:53.85 40.39 400m: 5:11.39 36.97

50. RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau 07 C.N. Banyoles 5:11.72 315
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:52.63 39.18 250m: 3:12.69 39.89 350m: 4:32.50 40.18

100m: 1:13.45 38.15 200m: 2:32.80 40.17 300m: 3:52.32 39.63 400m: 5:11.72 39.22

51. MARTIN GARCIA, Oriol 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:11.84 315
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:54.02 39.97 250m: 3:13.62 39.71 350m: 4:33.43 39.91

100m: 1:14.05 38.90 200m: 2:33.91 39.89 300m: 3:53.52 39.90 400m: 5:11.84 38.41

52. ALMENARA BARRAGAN, Ferran 07 C.N. Figueres 5:12.17 314
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.24 40.35 250m: 3:15.01 39.76 350m: 4:34.96 40.00

100m: 1:13.89 38.79 200m: 2:35.25 41.01 300m: 3:54.96 39.95 400m: 5:12.17 37.21

53. ROSADO UDINA, David 07 Manyanet C.N. 5:12.91 312
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:53.83 39.83 250m: 3:13.00 39.32 350m: 4:33.64 40.40

100m: 1:14.00 38.94 200m: 2:33.68 39.85 300m: 3:53.24 40.24 400m: 5:12.91 39.27
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54. GEORGIEV GRIGOROV, Martin 07 C.N. Prat Llobregat 5:13.51 310
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:55.45 40.68 250m: 3:16.90 40.78 350m: 4:36.09 38.92

100m: 1:14.77 39.65 200m: 2:36.12 40.67 300m: 3:57.17 40.27 400m: 5:13.51 37.42

55. GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07 C.N. Minorisa 5:13.76 309
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:52.38 39.18 250m: 3:13.25 40.67 350m: 4:35.45 42.06

100m: 1:13.20 38.79 200m: 2:32.58 40.20 300m: 3:53.39 40.14 400m: 5:13.76 38.31

56. GARCIA ABRAS, Oriol 07 C.N. Farners 5:14.16 308
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:49.60 38.65 250m: 3:10.03 40.65 350m: 4:33.28 41.80

100m: 1:10.95 38.24 200m: 2:29.38 39.78 300m: 3:51.48 41.45 400m: 5:14.16 40.88

57. PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:14.20 308
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:54.59 40.69 250m: 3:15.78 40.33 350m: 4:36.04 40.40

100m: 1:13.90 39.76 200m: 2:35.45 40.86 300m: 3:55.64 39.86 400m: 5:14.20 38.16

58. MARTÍ SABRÍ, Ivan 07 C.N. Banyoles 5:14.72 306
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:52.10 40.06 250m: 3:14.96 41.69 350m: 4:37.10 40.88

100m: 1:12.04 38.18 200m: 2:33.27 41.17 300m: 3:56.22 41.26 400m: 5:14.72 37.62

59. SERRA RIBAS, Biel 07 C.N. Figueres 5:14.89 306
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:54.38 40.27 250m: 3:15.35 40.24 350m: 4:35.78 39.50

100m: 1:14.11 39.21 200m: 2:35.11 40.73 300m: 3:56.28 40.93 400m: 5:14.89 39.11

60. TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben 07 C.N. Vallirana 5:16.73 300
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 1:56.35 39.88 250m: 3:17.01 40.08 350m: 4:37.36 40.09

100m: 1:16.47 39.26 200m: 2:36.93 40.58 300m: 3:57.27 40.26 400m: 5:16.73 39.37

61. GABERNET MARTÍN, Biel 07 C.N. Tàrrega 5:16.98 300
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:00.12 41.55 250m: 3:20.81 40.34 350m: 4:34.94 34.90

100m: 1:18.57 40.98 200m: 2:40.47 40.35 300m: 4:00.04 39.23 400m: 5:16.98 42.04

62. MIRAPEIX CAPARROS, Unai 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:17.88 297
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:55.26 40.54 250m: 3:17.39 41.13 350m: 4:38.99 40.53

100m: 1:14.72 39.71 200m: 2:36.26 41.00 300m: 3:58.46 41.07 400m: 5:17.88 38.89

63. CANTERO ORTEGA, Alejandro 07 A.N. Gramenet 5:17.97 297
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:57.66 41.97 250m: 3:20.33 41.56 350m: 4:42.87 41.51

100m: 1:15.69 39.81 200m: 2:38.77 41.11 300m: 4:01.36 41.03 400m: 5:17.97 35.10

64. ARRUFAT PUIG, Pol 07 C.N. Tortosa 5:18.63 295
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:55.75 40.25 250m: 3:16.86 41.12 350m: 4:38.90 41.23

100m: 1:15.50 39.16 200m: 2:35.74 39.99 300m: 3:57.67 40.81 400m: 5:18.63 39.73

65. BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:19.46 293
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:56.42 40.62 250m: 3:18.08 40.71 350m: 4:39.41 40.50

100m: 1:15.80 39.61 200m: 2:37.37 40.95 300m: 3:58.91 40.83 400m: 5:19.46 40.05

66. CARRERAS CABRE, Pol 07 C.N. Mataró 5:19.62 292
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 1:58.56 40.22 250m: 3:19.52 40.96 350m: 4:40.41 40.43

100m: 1:18.34 41.29 200m: 2:38.56 40.00 300m: 3:59.98 40.46 400m: 5:19.62 39.21

67. SUÑE MOLES, Jordi 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:21.12 288
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:56.83 40.74 250m: 3:19.21 41.15 350m: 4:41.66 41.18

100m: 1:16.09 40.06 200m: 2:38.06 41.23 300m: 4:00.48 41.27 400m: 5:21.12 39.46

68. ORTEGA MENA, Ibai 07 C.N. Centelles 5:21.48 287
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:57.35 41.44 250m: 3:19.94 41.18 350m: 4:42.81 40.67

100m: 1:15.91 39.85 200m: 2:38.76 41.41 300m: 4:02.14 42.20 400m: 5:21.48 38.67

69. NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Joan 07 C.N. Santa Perpètua 5:21.74 287
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 1:59.05 41.27 250m: 3:22.42 41.48 350m: 4:44.01 40.65

100m: 1:17.78 40.74 200m: 2:40.94 41.89 300m: 4:03.36 40.94 400m: 5:21.74 37.73

70. CUMPLIDO CABELLO, Joel 07 C.N. Esplugues 5:21.83 286
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:00.95 41.78 250m: 3:22.48 40.71 350m: 4:43.04 40.64

100m: 1:19.17 41.89 200m: 2:41.77 40.82 300m: 4:02.40 39.92 400m: 5:21.83 38.79

71. NIETO NAZOA, Frank A. 07 C.N. Calella 5:21.84 286
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 1:58.21 40.41 250m: 3:21.27 42.00 350m: 4:42.28 40.34

100m: 1:17.80 40.30 200m: 2:39.27 41.06 300m: 4:01.94 40.67 400m: 5:21.84 39.56
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72. FUENTES SANCHEZ, Javier 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:21.94 286
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.56 40.86 250m: 3:18.53 41.32 350m: 4:42.24 42.21

100m: 1:14.70 39.74 200m: 2:37.21 41.65 300m: 4:00.03 41.50 400m: 5:21.94 39.70

73. MARIN BORRAS, Oriol 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 5:22.04 286
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:56.58 40.02 250m: 3:18.65 41.61 350m: 4:41.93 41.61

100m: 1:16.56 40.14 200m: 2:37.04 40.46 300m: 4:00.32 41.67 400m: 5:22.04 40.11

74. LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 5:22.39 285
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:58.09 41.03 250m: 3:21.56 41.79 350m: 4:43.37 41.38

100m: 1:17.06 40.43 200m: 2:39.77 41.68 300m: 4:01.99 40.43 400m: 5:22.39 39.02

75. MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07 C.N. Premià 5:22.69 284
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:57.66 40.92 250m: 3:20.66 41.76 350m: 4:44.01 41.35

100m: 1:16.74 40.50 200m: 2:38.90 41.24 300m: 4:02.66 42.00 400m: 5:22.69 38.68

76. ABAD GRAU, Pau 07 C.N. Tàrrega 5:22.72 284
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:58.64 41.23 250m: 3:22.97 42.35 350m: 4:43.63 39.20

100m: 1:17.41 40.57 200m: 2:40.62 41.98 300m: 4:04.43 41.46 400m: 5:22.72 39.09

77. SAMPER POYATOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:22.79 284
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 1:56.94 40.65 250m: 3:19.84 41.75 350m: 4:43.72 41.89

100m: 1:16.29 39.15 200m: 2:38.09 41.15 300m: 4:01.83 41.99 400m: 5:22.79 39.07

78. TRIAS GIL, Joan 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 5:23.08 283
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 1:58.13 41.71 250m: 3:21.74 41.87 350m: 4:45.08 41.71

100m: 1:16.42 39.80 200m: 2:39.87 41.74 300m: 4:03.37 41.63 400m: 5:23.08 38.00

79. DAVIU VIDAL, Blai 07 C.N. Lleida 5:23.48 282
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:57.13 40.90 250m: 3:21.55 42.25 350m: 4:44.05 41.70

100m: 1:16.23 40.02 200m: 2:39.30 42.17 300m: 4:02.35 40.80 400m: 5:23.48 39.43

80. NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian 07 C.N. Granollers 5:23.51 282
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:59.15 42.00 250m: 3:22.83 42.06 350m: 4:45.55 41.46

100m: 1:17.15 40.71 200m: 2:40.77 41.62 300m: 4:04.09 41.26 400m: 5:23.51 37.96

81. BEJARANO PRIETO, Pablo 07 C.N. Sant Adrià 5:24.10 280
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:56.82 41.17 250m: 3:19.80 41.83 350m: 4:44.86 42.87

100m: 1:15.65 39.74 200m: 2:37.97 41.15 300m: 4:01.99 42.19 400m: 5:24.10 39.24

82. DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, Joel 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:24.12 280
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:59.07 41.97 250m: 3:21.72 41.35 350m: 4:46.33 42.66

100m: 1:17.10 40.93 200m: 2:40.37 41.30 300m: 4:03.67 41.95 400m: 5:24.12 37.79

83. CASTAÑO BECERRA, Ivan 07 C.N. Vallirana 5:24.24 280
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:01.93 41.91 250m: 3:23.39 40.03 350m: 4:45.06 40.54

100m: 1:20.02 41.58 200m: 2:43.36 41.43 300m: 4:04.52 41.13 400m: 5:24.24 39.18

84. DOMINGUEZ MENA, Eric 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:24.51 279
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 1:59.30 41.08 250m: 3:22.23 41.57 350m: 4:45.05 41.82

100m: 1:18.22 40.72 200m: 2:40.66 41.36 300m: 4:03.23 41.00 400m: 5:24.51 39.46

85. GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07 C.N. Caldes 5:25.08 278
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 1:59.63 41.33 250m: 3:23.17 41.98 350m: 4:46.26 41.05

100m: 1:18.30 40.73 200m: 2:41.19 41.56 300m: 4:05.21 42.04 400m: 5:25.08 38.82

86. RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas 07 C.N. Esplugues 5:25.39 277
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.45 42.47 250m: 3:24.71 42.00 350m: 4:46.34 40.46

100m: 1:17.98 41.01 200m: 2:42.71 42.26 300m: 4:05.88 41.17 400m: 5:25.39 39.05

87. CUENCA PAULA, Derek David 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:25.80 276
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:58.65 41.31 250m: 3:23.59 42.73 350m: 4:48.40 42.60

100m: 1:17.34 41.58 200m: 2:40.86 42.21 300m: 4:05.80 42.21 400m: 5:25.80 37.40

88. CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07 C.N. Viladecans 5:25.88 276
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:56.57 41.84 250m: 3:21.68 42.34 350m: 4:46.68 42.05

100m: 1:14.73 39.68 200m: 2:39.34 42.77 300m: 4:04.63 42.95 400m: 5:25.88 39.20

89. ESCALÉ RIBERA, Pau 07 C.N. Mollerusa 5:25.95 276
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:57.02 41.11 250m: 3:20.73 42.00 350m: 4:44.68 42.43

100m: 1:15.91 40.13 200m: 2:38.73 41.71 300m: 4:02.25 41.52 400m: 5:25.95 41.27
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90. AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex 07 C.N. Cornellà 5:26.35 275
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:00.32 42.00 250m: 3:24.29 41.99 350m: 4:47.33 41.41

100m: 1:18.32 41.09 200m: 2:42.30 41.98 300m: 4:05.92 41.63 400m: 5:26.35 39.02

91. ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07 C.N. Badalona 5:26.43 274
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:57.37 41.30 250m: 3:21.77 41.82 350m: 4:46.20 42.11

100m: 1:16.07 39.90 200m: 2:39.95 42.58 300m: 4:04.09 42.32 400m: 5:26.43 40.23

92. GARCIA GARCIA, Xan 07 C.N. Granollers 5:26.50 274
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:01.95 42.48 250m: 3:26.02 42.25 350m: 4:49.08 41.11

100m: 1:19.47 41.20 200m: 2:43.77 41.82 300m: 4:07.97 41.95 400m: 5:26.50 37.42

93. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:26.66 274
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:58.00 40.59 250m: 3:21.37 41.34 350m: 4:45.02 42.06

100m: 1:17.41 40.78 200m: 2:40.03 42.03 300m: 4:02.96 41.59 400m: 5:26.66 41.64

94. EGEA TRENZANO, Guiu 07 C.N. Igualada 5:26.74 274
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:56.43 40.86 250m: 3:21.31 42.66 350m: 4:46.68 42.40

100m: 1:15.57 39.36 200m: 2:38.65 42.22 300m: 4:04.28 42.97 400m: 5:26.74 40.06

95. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:27.24 272
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:01.72 42.48 250m: 3:25.07 41.89 350m: 4:47.92 41.54

100m: 1:19.24 40.82 200m: 2:43.18 41.46 300m: 4:06.38 41.31 400m: 5:27.24 39.32

96. HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc Alexandre 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:27.27 272
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:59.06 42.75 250m: 3:23.71 42.73 350m: 4:47.48 41.57

100m: 1:16.31 40.78 200m: 2:40.98 41.92 300m: 4:05.91 42.20 400m: 5:27.27 39.79

97. MENDEZ NUÑEZ, Roniel 07 C.N. Granollers 5:27.66 271
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 1:58.29 41.37 250m: 3:21.72 41.10 350m: 4:46.11 41.93

100m: 1:16.92 40.01 200m: 2:40.62 42.33 300m: 4:04.18 42.46 400m: 5:27.66 41.55

98. MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07 C.N. Badalona 5:27.79 271
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:00.48 41.48 250m: 3:25.07 42.42 350m: 4:48.81 41.18

100m: 1:19.00 41.30 200m: 2:42.65 42.17 300m: 4:07.63 42.56 400m: 5:27.79 38.98

99. QUILEZ AMELA, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 5:32.64 259
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:00.00 41.85 250m: 3:25.44 42.92 350m: 4:50.94 42.94

100m: 1:18.15 41.15 200m: 2:42.52 42.52 300m: 4:08.00 42.56 400m: 5:32.64 41.70

100. GARRIDO JUANDO, Jan 07 GEiEG 5:33.32 258
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:59.96 42.44 250m: 3:25.62 42.57 350m: 4:48.52 40.20

100m: 1:17.52 40.83 200m: 2:43.05 43.09 300m: 4:08.32 42.70 400m: 5:33.32 44.80

101. LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:33.54 257
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:00.64 41.80 250m: 3:26.13 43.26 350m: 4:51.78 43.29

100m: 1:18.84 41.25 200m: 2:42.87 42.23 300m: 4:08.49 42.36 400m: 5:33.54 41.76

102. LLEÓ FERNANDEZ, Pau 07 G.E.N. Roses 5:34.49 255
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 1:59.53 41.01 250m: 3:25.67 42.67 350m: 4:53.42 43.56

100m: 1:18.52 41.02 200m: 2:43.00 43.47 300m: 4:09.86 44.19 400m: 5:34.49 41.07

103. MARCET CRUZ, David 07 C.N. Tàrrega 5:34.71 254
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:01.88 42.24 250m: 3:28.22 43.71 350m: 4:54.45 42.67

100m: 1:19.64 41.94 200m: 2:44.51 42.63 300m: 4:11.78 43.56 400m: 5:34.71 40.26

104. ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEiEG 5:35.14 254
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:02.54 42.07 250m: 3:28.78 42.87 350m: 4:54.49 43.50

100m: 1:20.47 41.85 200m: 2:45.91 43.37 300m: 4:10.99 42.21 400m: 5:35.14 40.65

105. ODAINIC, Pavel 07 C.N. Igualada 5:35.29 253
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:58.23 42.20 250m: 3:25.43 44.13 350m: 4:53.69 44.52

100m: 1:16.03 40.42 200m: 2:41.30 43.07 300m: 4:09.17 43.74 400m: 5:35.29 41.60

106. ALEKSANDAR ALEKSANDROV, Radi 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 5:37.57 248
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:04.72 42.99 250m: 3:29.87 42.51 350m: 4:56.50 42.97

100m: 1:21.73 42.53 200m: 2:47.36 42.64 300m: 4:13.53 43.66 400m: 5:37.57 41.07

107. VENTULÀ JUANOLA, Eric 07 C.N. Castellfollit 5:38.26 247
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:03.68 42.82 250m: 3:31.00 43.67 350m: 4:56.73 42.77

100m: 1:20.86 42.88 200m: 2:47.33 43.65 300m: 4:13.96 42.96 400m: 5:38.26 41.53
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108. CARDONA CODINA, Marc 07 C.N. Centelles 5:39.62 244
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:04.75 42.85 250m: 3:31.87 44.39 350m: 4:59.31 43.32

100m: 1:21.90 43.44 200m: 2:47.48 42.73 300m: 4:15.99 44.12 400m: 5:39.62 40.31

109. FORCADA ROSCO, Adria 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:39.70 243
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:59.95 43.06 250m: 3:28.31 44.53 350m: 4:56.60 43.83

100m: 1:16.89 40.80 200m: 2:43.78 43.83 300m: 4:12.77 44.46 400m: 5:39.70 43.10

110. HOENJET GRAU, Max 07 C.N. Calella 5:39.82 243
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:02.20 41.75 250m: 3:27.44 42.97 350m: 4:55.35 44.38

100m: 1:20.45 42.23 200m: 2:44.47 42.27 300m: 4:10.97 43.53 400m: 5:39.82 44.47

111. SNEGUR, Marcus 07 N. Joan Pelegrí 5:39.85 243
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:59.91 43.01 250m: 3:28.29 44.11 350m: 4:56.23 43.81

100m: 1:16.90 40.66 200m: 2:44.18 44.27 300m: 4:12.42 44.13 400m: 5:39.85 43.62

112. GONZALEZ ZAERA, Carlos 07 C.N. Mataró 5:42.28 238
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:04.77 43.03 250m: 3:32.12 43.70 350m: 5:00.23 43.75

100m: 1:21.74 43.09 200m: 2:48.42 43.65 300m: 4:16.48 44.36 400m: 5:42.28 42.05

113. RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL, Stiven 07 GEiEG 5:44.27 234
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:04.77 44.19 250m: 3:32.65 44.28 350m: 5:01.69 44.45

100m: 1:20.58 42.67 200m: 2:48.37 43.60 300m: 4:17.24 44.59 400m: 5:44.27 42.58

114. BERGUA POLO, Guillem 07 U.E. D'Horta 5:45.98 230
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:04.69 44.28 250m: 3:33.48 44.60 350m: 5:01.56 44.55

100m: 1:20.41 42.17 200m: 2:48.88 44.19 300m: 4:17.01 43.53 400m: 5:45.98 44.42

115. SERRANO PÀMIES, Adria 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 5:46.20 230
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:06.62 44.21 250m: 3:35.78 44.98 350m: 5:04.16 43.87

100m: 1:22.41 42.32 200m: 2:50.80 44.18 300m: 4:20.29 44.51 400m: 5:46.20 42.04

116. TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:53.10 217
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:09.58 44.76 250m: 3:40.21 45.35 350m: 5:10.24 44.80

100m: 1:24.82 43.97 200m: 2:54.86 45.28 300m: 4:25.44 45.23 400m: 5:53.10 42.86

117. TORRES COLOMA, Nil 07 C.N. Vallirana 6:01.05 203
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:10.63 46.60 250m: 3:44.79 46.97 350m: 5:18.14 47.09

100m: 1:24.03 44.56 200m: 2:57.82 47.19 300m: 4:31.05 46.26 400m: 6:01.05 42.91

118. CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07 C.N. Barcelona 6:01.41 202
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:11.17 45.65 250m: 3:43.81 45.43 350m: 5:18.12 47.75

100m: 1:25.52 44.23 200m: 2:58.38 47.21 300m: 4:30.37 46.56 400m: 6:01.41 43.29

DNS MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07 A.N. Gramenet
DNS MULLERAT PALAU, Jan 07 C.N. Cervera


